. control

Forager vs. Nurse
Poor vs. Rich Diet
Vg RNAi vs

JHA vs. control

Brain
Fat
Brain
Fat
Brain
Fat
Brain
Fat

Jheh *
inR-like *
CG6084
CG9259
GB11929
slit homolog 1
CG8654
GB13559
Spase22-23
CG30197
1(3)neo43

| Tom20
GB15810
Sur-8
CG10516
CG2604
abaecin
His4r
Eip71CD *
Su(var)3-9
photoreceptor dehydrogenase

Thiolase
CG1724
RpS8
CG6180
GB15487
CG9360
Ubi-p63E
TpnC73F
GB10737
GB13622
proPo-A3
Cpr

Karl
CG3902
Chd64 *
FKBP59
GB18489
alpha-glucosidase
CG3244
Ugt86Dg
CG13830
CG8745
Spn4
CG9363
Ank2
VAT-1
Ard1

Inos
CG7966
CG12177
CG8745
CG9080
fru

bl
yellow-x1

B




